
Haltestelle
Linie 1 an 06:13 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:05 12:20

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. I I I I 06:17 I 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 I 11:57 12:12 12:27

Ziegeleipark I I I I 06:18 I 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 I 11:58 12:13 12:28

Westfriedhof I I I I 06:20 I 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 I 12:00 12:15 12:30

Kl. Schlüsseläcker 04:52 05:22 05:52 06:07 06:22 06:37 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32

Siebenmorgenweg 04:53 05:23 05:53 06:08 06:23 06:38 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33

Felsenstraße 04:54 05:24 05:54 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34

Schloßweg 04:55 05:25 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35

Tränkgasse 04:57 05:27 05:57 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:52 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37

Jäkleinstraße Ost 05:07 05:37 06:07 06:22 06:37 06:52 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47
Linie 1 ab 05:09 05:44 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57

Seestraße Ost 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:23 06:38 06:53 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 I 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:50 I 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50

Haltestelle
Linie 1 an 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 09:58 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:20

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. I 06:33 I 07:33 I 08:33 09:33 10:03 10:27 10:57 11:27 I 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:27

Ziegeleipark I 06:34 I 07:34 I 08:34 09:34 10:04 10:28 10:58 11:28 I 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:28

Westfriedhof I 06:36 I 07:36 I 08:36 09:36 10:06 10:30 11:00 11:30 I 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:30

Kl. Schlüsseläcker 05:37 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:32 11:02 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:32

Siebenmorgenweg 05:38 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:33 11:03 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:33

Felsenstraße 05:39 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:34 11:04 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:34

Schloßweg 05:40 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:35 11:05 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:35

Tränkgasse 05:42 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:37 11:07 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:37

Jäkleinstraße Ost 05:52 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:47
Linie 1 ab 05:59 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:57

Seestraße Ost 05:53 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:18 14:48

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. 05:55 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:20 14:50

Haltestelle
Linie 1 an 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. I 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 I 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Ziegeleipark I 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 I 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

Westfriedhof I 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 I 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36

Kl. Schlüsseläcker 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:08 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38

Siebenmorgenweg 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:09 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39

Felsenstraße 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:10 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Schloßweg 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:11 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41

Tränkgasse 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:13 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Jäkleinstraße Ost 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:23 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 W
Linie 1 ab 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59

Seestraße Ost 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:24 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 I

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:26 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 I

W…bei Bedarf fährt Pendelbus bis Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße

Pendelbus Klingenberg

Montag-Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Seite 1 von 2



Haltestelle
Linie 1 an 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 I 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Ziegeleipark 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 I 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

Westfriedhof 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 I 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36

Kl. Schlüsseläcker 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38

Siebenmorgenweg 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39

Felsenstraße 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Schloßweg 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41

Tränkgasse 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Jäkleinstraße Ost 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 W
Linie 1 ab 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59

Seestraße Ost 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:50 19:20 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 I

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:52 19:22 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 I

W…bei Bedarf fährt Pendelbus bis Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße

Haltestelle
Linie 1 an 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 00:14

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:19

Ziegeleipark 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 00:20

Westfriedhof 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:22

Kl. Schlüsseläcker 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:24

Siebenmorgenweg 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39 00:25

Felsenstraße 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:26

Schloßweg 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:27

Tränkgasse 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43 00:29

Jäkleinstraße Ost 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 W W
Linie 1 ab 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59

Seestraße Ost 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 I 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 I I

Seestr./Heuchelbergstr. 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 I 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 I I

W…bei Bedarf fährt Pendelbus bis Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße

Montag-Freitag

Samstag

Seite 2 von 2


